

CNN 25976

I.D.: 96775724

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 30.04.24 | Coduri CPV | 44000000-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 9.060,71 RON - 9.060,71 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON HOLCIM BCA 15 1.95MC 0.0244MC/BUC 5.85 Palet 457.9832 2,679.2017 CIMENT STRUCTO+ 40KG/sac 80. SAC 26.8908 2,151.2605 TENCO 20 KG 80. SAC 14.2857 1,142.8571 HOLCIM PALET BCA 3. Buc 80.6723 242.0168 PALET CIM STRUCTO 3. Buc 84.0336 252.1008 PLASE 5.5 5x2 10x10 ECO 11. Buc 82.3529 905.8824 SIRMA 1.2 KG 5. Kg 6.7227 33.6134 SIRMA 3 KG 5. Kg 6.7227 33.6134 NEGRESE LEMN 3.5x55 500. Buc 0.1008 50.4202 SURUB AUTOFIL 3.5x45 1,000. Buc 0.0588 58.8235 CUIE CONSTRUCTII 5. Kg 6.7227 33.6134 PC FI 10 12 ml 20. Buc 28.9916 579.8319 OB FI 5.5 KG 100. Kg 3.9496 394.9580 FOLIE GLIA VERDE 8M 12. Kg 15.9664 191.5966 TABLA DREAPTA ZN 0.35mm 10. Buc 31.0924 310.9244 9,060.7141
